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14,807 people visited this site

~———" 24,939 visits
~————" 14,807 Absolute Unique Visitors
~——" 31,383 Pageviews

1.26 Average Pageviews
> 00:01:33 Time on Site

81.75% Bounce Rate

46.81% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 12,017 48.19% Unknown 20,808 83.44%
Firefox 9,406 37.72%  Cable 1,905 7.64%
Opera 2,062 8.27% DSL 1,814 7.27%
Chrome 712 2.85% Dialup 328 1.32%
Opera Mini 298 1.19% T1 82 0.33%
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All traffic sources sent a total of 24,939 visits
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Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
sextop.It (referral) 4,294 17.22% grazu.net 2,080 54.84%
google (organic) 3,614 14.49%  grazu net 313 8.25%
(direct) ((none)) 3,067 12.30% nemokama erotika 276 7.28%
karstos.com (referral) 2,363 9.48%  grazu. net 201 5.30%
linksmiau.net (referral) 2,136 8.56%  seksas nemokamai 144 3.80%
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Www.grazu.net

Map Overlay

Visits

1 HEHN 22520

24,939 visits came from 71 countries/territories

Site Usage

Oct 25, 2009 - Nov 24, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits
24,939

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Lithuania
United Kingdom
(not set)
Norway

Ireland

United States
Sweden
Denmark

Latvia

Pages/Visit
1.26
Site Avg:

1.26 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site

00:01:33

Site Avg:
00:01:33 (0.00%)

Visits Pages/Visit

22,520 1.26
563 1.21
317 1.26
254 1.22
241 1.14
160 1.17
150 1.25
115 1.18

95 1.32
4

% New Visits
46.84%

Site Avg:
46.81% (0.08%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:01:35
00:01:14
00:01:18
00:02:24
00:00:59
00:00:26
00:01:15
00:01:27

00:01:05

Bounce Rate
81.75%

Site Avg

81.75% (0.00%)

% New Visits

45.82%
46.89%
61.20%
56.69%
54.77%
61.25%
46.00%
43.48%

71.58%

Bounce Rate

81.54%
83.84%
80.44%
82.68%
87.14%
88.12%
80.67%
85.22%

76.84%
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 31,383 times
— 31,383 Pageviews
~——~" 24,939 Unique Views

81.75% Bounce Rate
Top Content
Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/ 31,284 99.68%
/index.html 36 0.11%
/search?q=cache:oNb1zYWJUWAJ:grazu.net/+grazu.net&cd=1&h 19 0.06%
/search?q=cache:wfoKwYNhKgMJ:www.grazu.net/+grazu.net&cd 14 0.04%
/search?q=cache:wfoKwYNhKgMJ:www.grazu.net/+nemokama+e 5 0.02%
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